
MENS 220.0 RESULTS

Mens 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ruben Steenkamp Thunder Ridge High School 215.0 330.0 10

2 Armando Vasquez Central Plains 199.0 295.0 8

3 Aiden Hall Hill City High School 213.0 290.0 6

4 Jayden Wagner Cimarron High School 215.0 290.0 4

5 Tadyn  West Wichita County 217.0 290.0 2

6 Jace Deines Great Bend Powerlifting Club 211.2 255.0 1

7 Brayden Huband Deerfield High School 211.6 250.0 0

8 Elias Sherer Greeley County High School 217.4 235.0 0

9 Weston  Scherrer Victoria High School 218.0 235.0 0

10 Cole Liby Concordia 213.0 230.0 0

11 Jake Barr Concordia 207.0 215.0 0

12 Brody Knox Concordia 210.0 205.0 0

13 Levi Bloodworth Central Plains 220.0 195.0 0

14 Jakub Brooks Concordia 199.0 190.0 0

15 Noah Demars Concordia 210.0 180.0 0

16 Bretton Thomas Colby High School 215.0 150.0 0

17 Jahdiel  Miller Lincoln High School 204.0 135.0 0

18 Quaid Lancaster-Jacobs Halstead High School 210.0 0.0 0

18 Logan Maier Otis-Bison HS 210.0 0.0 0

20 Logan Dail Lincoln High School 212.0 0.0 0

Mens 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Armando Vasquez Central Plains 199.0 465.0 10



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

2 Weston  Scherrer Victoria High School 218.0 435.0 8

3 Jayden Wagner Cimarron High School 215.0 430.0 6

4 Brody Knox Concordia 210.0 405.0 4

5 Jace Deines Great Bend Powerlifting Club 211.2 405.0 2

6 Elias Sherer Greeley County High School 217.4 385.0 1

7 Cole Liby Concordia 213.0 340.0 0

8 Levi Bloodworth Central Plains 220.0 330.0 0

9 Jake Barr Concordia 207.0 300.0 0

10 Aiden Hall Hill City High School 213.0 300.0 0

11 Jakub Brooks Concordia 199.0 270.0 0

12 Jahdiel  Miller Lincoln High School 204.0 225.0 0

13 Bretton Thomas Colby High School 215.0 225.0 0

14 Noah Demars Concordia 210.0 215.0 0

15 Quaid Lancaster-Jacobs Halstead High School 210.0 0.0 0

15 Logan Maier Otis-Bison HS 210.0 0.0 0

17 Brayden Huband Deerfield High School 211.6 0.0 0

18 Logan Dail Lincoln High School 212.0 0.0 0

19 Ruben Steenkamp Thunder Ridge High School 215.0 0.0 0

20 Tadyn  West Wichita County 217.0 0.0 0

Mens 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Tadyn  West Wichita County 217.0 290.0 10

2 Armando Vasquez Central Plains 199.0 255.0 8

3 Weston  Scherrer Victoria High School 218.0 245.0 6

4 Cole Liby Concordia 213.0 240.0 4

5 Ruben Steenkamp Thunder Ridge High School 215.0 240.0 2

6 Jace Deines Great Bend Powerlifting Club 211.2 235.0 1



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

7 Aiden Hall Hill City High School 213.0 220.0 0

8 Levi Bloodworth Central Plains 220.0 220.0 0

9 Brody Knox Concordia 210.0 205.0 0

10 Jakub Brooks Concordia 199.0 200.0 0

11 Jake Barr Concordia 207.0 200.0 0

12 Elias Sherer Greeley County High School 217.4 200.0 0

13 Noah Demars Concordia 210.0 195.0 0

14 Jahdiel  Miller Lincoln High School 204.0 160.0 0

15 Bretton Thomas Colby High School 215.0 125.0 0

16 Quaid Lancaster-Jacobs Halstead High School 210.0 0.0 0

16 Logan Maier Otis-Bison HS 210.0 0.0 0

18 Brayden Huband Deerfield High School 211.6 0.0 0

19 Logan Dail Lincoln High School 212.0 0.0 0

20 Jayden Wagner Cimarron High School 215.0 0.0 0

Mens 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Armando Vasquez Central Plains 199.0 1015.0 10

2 Weston  Scherrer Victoria High School 218.0 915.0 8

3 Jace Deines Great Bend Powerlifting Club 211.2 895.0 6

4 Elias Sherer Greeley County High School 217.4 820.0 4

5 Brody Knox Concordia 210.0 815.0 2

6 Cole Liby Concordia 213.0 810.0 0

6 Aiden Hall Hill City High School 213.0 810.0 0

8 Levi Bloodworth Central Plains 220.0 745.0 0

9 Jayden Wagner Cimarron High School 215.0 720.0 0

10 Jake Barr Concordia 207.0 715.0 0

11 Jakub Brooks Concordia 199.0 660.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

12 Noah Demars Concordia 210.0 590.0 0

13 Tadyn  West Wichita County 217.0 580.0 0

14 Ruben Steenkamp Thunder Ridge High School 215.0 570.0 0

15 Jahdiel  Miller Lincoln High School 204.0 520.0 0

16 Bretton Thomas Colby High School 215.0 500.0 0

17 Brayden Huband Deerfield High School 211.6 250.0 0

18 Quaid Lancaster-Jacobs Halstead High School 210.0 0.0 0

18 Logan Maier Otis-Bison HS 210.0 0.0 0

20 Logan Dail Lincoln High School 212.0 0.0 0


